
Lahden seudun piirinmestaruus 250 tikkaa ja pk 25 tikkaa Hämeenlinna, Lammi 16.11.2019
päivitetty 16.11.2019 klo 18.20

Pm-250 tikkaa Miehet

1 Pylvänen Esa KLT MM 200 206 201 199 207 1013 203 202 204 196 210 1015 2028

2 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MM 198 205 195 204 204 1006 194 203 196 201 199 993 1999

3 Ahola Kalevi LamTi MM 192 192 200 199 192 975 188 191 196 190 189 954 1929

4 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi MA 192 199 193 194 188 966 174 194 195 194 188 945 1911

5 Miettinen Martti LamTi MM 202 200 188 188 190 968 191 190 175 194 188 938 1906

6 Eskola Simo HyvTi MA 196 191 178 197 193 955 186 188 199 187 189 949 1904

7 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 175 193 197 186 201 952 184 187 184 191 182 928 1880

8 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 190 191 186 195 179 941 174 191 182 180 187 914 1855

9 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MB 164 186 187 183 175 895 197 189 198 176 198 958 1853

10 Mikkola Matti SiTi MA 183 173 190 187 176 909 184 190 194 195 178 941 1850

11 Savolainen Juhani KLT MA 194 175 188 179 181 917 172 192 188 172 189 913 1830

12 Karhu Timo HTK MB 186 183 188 164 187 908 156 193 186 189 183 907 1815

13 Sorvali Antero LamTi MA 159 186 191 174 181 891 173 202 180 176 179 910 1801 1*45

14 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 194 168 187 170 184 903 185 185 174 180 174 898 1801 2*43

15 Karnaattu Markku KLT MB 176 180 171 187 193 907 160 190 174 187 179 890 1797

16 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 160 178 179 177 180 874 166 176 189 193 191 915 1789

17 Hannula Oiva HST MB 176 154 189 182 168 869 192 183 173 185 169 902 1771

18 Hölsä Kari KLT MB 178 159 185 181 187 890 184 187 161 176 155 863 1753

19 Tenkku Eero KLT MB 163 164 165 175 171 838 165 152 146 160 190 813 1651

20 Niemi Terho HTK MC 185 161 154 172 167 839 165 147 168 151 156 787 1626

21 Kivistö Jouko LamTi MC 179 158 164 134 145 780 144 158 164 141 153 760 1540

22 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 142 159 133 164 179 777 163 145 141 143 163 755 1532

23 Luototie Eino LamTi MC 122 140 129 120 158 669 153 134 147 148 148 730 1399

Naiset

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT NA 212 210 218 203 210 1053 218 217 210 227 218 1090 2143

2 Uitto Eeva AsikT NA 205 188 202 185 206 986 197 205 199 201 197 999 1985

3 Alho Virpi HTK NA 193 202 209 194 187 985 204 198 197 196 189 984 1969

4 Aaltonen Enni AsikT NA 180 195 192 186 208 961 196 193 212 185 208 994 1955

5 Rantanen Ritva HTK NA 187 195 192 178 196 948 188 185 181 190 191 935 1883

6 Pesonen Ella HTK NB 184 182 184 176 177 903 182 195 193 186 191 947 1850

7 Poikkeus-Heikkilä Elina AsikT NB 164 189 201 184 175 913 186 184 188 201 174 933 1846

Nuoret

1 Jokinen Onni LamTi NuA 154 164 168 186 175 847 176 174 173 169 164 856 1703



Pk-25 tikkaa

MM

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MM 37 43 45 40 38 203

2 Miettinen Martti LamTi MM 39 47 37 36 38 197

3 Pylvänen Esa KLT MM 34 39 37 40 39 189

4 Ahola Kalevi LamTi MM 30 38 36 34 37 175

MA

1 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi MA 41 36 45 37 42 201

2 Eskola Simo HyvTi MA 41 36 34 35 39 185

3 Sorvali Antero LamTi MA 37 31 36 37 35 176

4 Mikkola Matti SiTi MA 38 38 34 36 27 173

5 Savolainen Juhani KLT MA 34 35 33 38 31 171

MB

1 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 30 33 39 39 38 179

2 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 31 34 39 33 39 176 2*10 5*9

3 Tenkku Eero KLT MB 32 33 37 42 32 176 2*10 2*9

4 Hannula Oiva HST MB 37 35 34 32 37 175

5 Karnaattu Markku KLT MB 37 34 31 35 36 173 2*10

6 Karhu Timo HTK MB 29 36 33 39 36 173 5*9

7 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 33 33 33 33 39 171

8 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 29 35 27 29 33 153 2*10

9 Hölsä Kari KLT MB 31 27 27 33 35 153 1*10

10 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MB 23 33 26 35 29 146

MC

1 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 27 38 23 36 35 159

2 Niemi Terho HTK MC 28 24 34 31 34 151

3 Kivistö Jouko LamTi MC 29 33 24 34 24 144

4 Luototie Eino LamTi MC 28 19 24 41 27 139

NA

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT NA 40 44 42 43 38 207

2 Alho Virpi HTK NA 39 39 35 39 41 193

3 Aaltonen Enni AsikT NA 34 41 37 40 37 189

4 Uitto Eeva AsikT NA 37 34 37 41 38 187

5 Rantanen Ritva HTK NA 35 39 34 35 39 182

 

NB

1 Poikkeus-Heikkilä Elina AsikT NB 34 32 29 30 31 156

2 Pesonen Ella HTK NB 28 27 33 28 35 151

 

Nuoret

1 Jokinen Onni LamTi NuA 34 30 30 30 38 162



Joukkueet 25 t

Miehet

1 KLT 716

Hyyrynen Juha 203

Pylvänen Esa 189

Savolainen Juhani 171

Hölsä Kari 153

2 HyvTi 703

Heikkonen Valto 201

Eskola  Simo 185

Ovaska Risto 171

Jaskola Yrjö 146

3 LamTi 692

Miettinen Martti 197

Sorvali Antero 176

Ahola Kalevi 175

Kivistö Jouko 144

4 HTK 662

Sulkumäki Tauno 179

Karhu Timo 173

Uotila Vesa 159

Niemi Terho 151

Naiset

1 AsikT 583

Hautaniemi Liisa 207

Aaltonen Enni 189

Uitto Eeva 187

2 HTK 526

Alho Virpi 193

Rantanen Ritva 182

Pesonen Ella 151


